(9/9/2010)	- 6	00/1100	0 //	. / LKK:	
INS CASE OWN	ER: Wilson	CC6 / LCR170		JS3 / IDAC	
Surveyor	TAUFIKH	DOI:	/12/17 I	Date / Time : 20	1/2/17
Pre-assign / CC	TI/FTE		5	legistered in Merimon:	21/12/17
	21 - 1	77			
Insured Vehicle	1	•1	Claim No.	027852	152059
Name of Insured	LCX		Policy No.		
insured Tel No.	11	HP:	Make / Model :	MITSUBICHI	ATTRAGE -1.2 Q
Excess Sec II :S		D.O.A: 16/12/17	Place of Acciden	ALONG ATRPOR	T BLUD TWO CET
Is driver the own		Nature of Accident :		NEAR EXIT !	
Driver To	lame / Age : SNG MING el No. :	(V/L: YES / NO.)	Ol GIA REPORT Insured Liability	YES/NO; TP GIA RE	PORTOBS/NO Yes/No
SFE 940	oy				
INSRS:	INSF	is:	INSRS:		VSRS:
WSP: J-MART	WSP	45 74	WSP:	KA V	7SP:
Liability:	Liabi	- H	Tel : Liability :	(1) D	el: iability:
RMKS:	RMR	S:	RMKS:	105 -101	MKS:
Date/Time	de a				
120		TMI 1702 9701 / hu		TAGE	DATE/PIC
22/12/17 (Joy)			1	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
	OI HIT T	P FROM REAR	. B327.	Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
				Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
				After call ltr to OL	12-12-17
				Ocumentation Check List:	
				Notification ltr (if non-pickup After mill ltr to OI:	X
				Authorisation To Act	
				telease Voucher:	
	REG	EIVED 0 3 DOT 2		inal Repair Bill:	7
		2 0 0 0 0 0 0	414	ar Rental Invoice:	
				TA / GIA : X	
				Medical Bill: X	
-				IR: X	
			N	Aundate/Reject Instruction	X .
				OD	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		syment Breakdown Form: ost-Repair Photos:	
				thers:	
NALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
PAL SETTLEMENT	SS (days) Reduction:	%	Email [Call
nal Liability:	Date/Time: 2-10-13	Confirm with ANOI	77	mail Call	
pair Cost GST	SS 4,440,57	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	2+ 11	NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
ss of Rental (LOR):	88 1 200 (8 days) 50		andy sen	7
ss of Use (LOU):	SS (S x			10 18	311
ss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x	The state of the s		1 1	
R only LOU only A/LTA Search	S\$ LOR+LOU I	OR + LOI Tick only o	ne]		
edical:	ss ×		1) Claim status: Normal/Re	ect/Private Seria
sbursement:	S\$ ×	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	lent) 2	Report Format:	The second second
gal Cost	55 5,640.50	C11.10		Survey fee:	
tal: NAL PAYMENT	SS 3, 640.30	Global Sum SS: Confirm with:		a law l	
yee 1:	ss 5 LLIO SU	Name 1: JACON	T HOTOR	mail Call	
yee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$	Name 1:	1.5103	IN CIP	
yee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$	Name 3:			

ALL

REF:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		rnationale Des Experts En Auton	
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC6/LCR17024	4228/T1js3
78 SHENTON WAY #0 CHARTIS BUILD!NGS	8-16 INGAPORE 079120	Date: 21-12-2017 Code: LCR	
	Policy Partice	ulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M
Insured Veh.	SLP 6266J	Veh. Inspected	SFE 9400Y
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	21/12/2017
2.	Vehicle	Particulars & Condition	
Make & Model		c.c	0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No.		Colour	
Odometer	150	Steering	
Brakes		Modification	
General			
3.	C	onditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre			mm
L/H Front Tyre			mm
R/H Rear Tyre			mm
L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	Des	cription of Damages	- N
		eneral Information	
5. Accident Date	16/12/2017	Inspection Date	20/12/2017
to the standard of	J-MART MOTOR PTE LTI		
Survey held at	BLK 5 DEFU LANE 10 #01-578 DEFU INDUSTRIAL PARI SINGAPORE 539186		
5a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPECTI B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON ICE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA	SIS. SED REPAIRS.

Block 5, Defu Lane 10, #01-578, Defu Industrial Park C, Singapore 539186 Tel: 6343-0934 Fax: 6343-0921

Email: jmartauto@gmail.com Registration No: 201400246D GST Reg. No: 201400246D

18-Dec-17

Our ref : TP/4436/17

Gui Ah Seng

RE: estimate cost for vehicle no: SFE 9400Y

1 pc	tailgate		\$ 903.00 bt-
1 pc	Stream emblem		 48.80 A
1 pc	tailgate outer garnish		165.70 R¥
1 pc	H emblem		29.30 461
1 pc	tailgate lock		146.30
1 pc	tailgate centre lock motor		156.80 ¥ № N
1 pc	tailgate trimboard		204.80 de-
1 pc	tailgate inner handle		23.40 de
2 pcs	taillamp		975.00 Cut
1 pc	rear bumper		588.90 de -
1 pc	rear bumper tow hook cover		32.10 de-
2 pcs	rear bumper retainer		58.60 ARL
2 pcs	rear bumper lower bracket		74.80
2 pcs	rear bumper clips		10.00 ***
1 pc	exhaust pipe		634.10
1 pc	exhaust pipe chrome		110.60 cut
1 pc	end panel		448.50 K
1 pc	end panel inner garnish		152.10 Le
1 pc	rear w/screen moulding		48.80 AL
2 pcs	rear no plate lamp		84.00*7
1 pc	spare tyre cardboard		181.10 × > W
1 pc	spare tyre tray		78.60 €
1 pc	spare tyre screw		26.10+
11,5			5181.40
		less 20%	1036.28
			4145.12
1 pc	rear no plate		40.00 snett
1 pc	rear w/screen gum		50.00 RC
4 pcs	rear reverse sensor		500.00 nw/360
Panel bea	iting.		1000.00 700
Spray pai	nting.		1000.00 700
wiring.			30.00
			6765.12

Block 5, Defu Lane 10, #01-578, Defu Industrial Park C, Singapore 539186 Tel: 6343-0934 Fax: 6343-0921

> Email: imartauto@gmail.com Registration No: 201400246D GST Reg. No: 201400246D

RE: estimate cost for vehicle no: SFE 9400Y

Bal brought forward:		\$	6,765.12
Rust proofing.			80.00 40
Upholstery.			120.00 HO
Remove & refit rear w/screen.			120.00
Transfer tailgate fitting.			80.00 50-
Remove & refit exhaust pipe.			80.00.50
			7,245.12
	Plus 7% GST		507.16
			7,752.28
		-	

SD: seven thousand seven hundred fifty-two & cents twenty-eight only.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

. To resurvey before/after spray painting

. To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

· Parts prices are subject to confirmation

. Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.

. No illegal modification(s) is allowed

. Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Taufille 97495749 Golays: Cumpson 20/12/12 gur C / lellands um. taufilho khanto um. Reput limit \$6000

th Angil -

11 Sum # 4150,00

Golony. Pls conformatks

Hsirley

6 9/18

Block 5, Defu Lane 10, #01-578, Defu Industrial Park C, Singapore 539186 Tel: 6343-0934 Fax: 6343-0921

Email: jmartauto@gmail.com Registration No: 201400246D GST Reg. No: 201400246D

18-Dec-17

Our ref: TP/4436/17

Gui Ah Seng

RE: estimate cost for vehicle no: SFE 9400Y

1 pc	tailgate		S	903.00 64-
1 pc	Stream emblem		14.11	48.80 ARC
1 pc	tailgate outer garnish			165.70 Ry
1 pc	H emblem			29.30 ALI
1 pc	tailgate lock			146.30 44
1 pc	tailgate centre lock motor			156.80 ⊀
1 pc	tailgate trimboard			204.80 de-
1 pc	tailgate inner handle			23.40 de
2 pcs	taillamp			975.00 cut
1 pc	rear bumper			588.90 de -
1 pc	rear bumper tow hook cover			32.10 de
2 pcs	rear bumper retainer			58.60 AL
2 pcs	rear bumper lower bracket			74.80
2 pcs	rear bumper clips			10.00 ner
1 pc	exhaust pipe			634.10 Rx
1 pc	exhaust pipe chrome			110.60 cut
1 pc	end panel			448.50 H
1 pc	end panel inner garnish			152.10 Lev
1 pc	rear w/screen moulding			48.80 ALI
2 pcs	rear no plate lamp			84.00%
1 pc	spare tyre cardboard			181.10 ×
1 pc	spare tyre tray			78.60 ₺
1 pc	spare tyre screw			26.10 1
				5181.40
		less 20%		1036.28
				4145.12
1 pc	rear no plate			40.00 snett
1 pc	rear w/screen gum			50.00 RC
4 pcs	rear reverse sensor			500.00 NW/340
Panel bea	ating.			1000.00 700
Spray pai	nting.			1000.00 700
wiring.				30.00 🗸
				6765.12

Block 5, Defu Lane 10, #01-578, Defu Industrial Park C, Singapore 539186 Tel: 6343-0934 Fax: 6343-0921

> Email: jmartauto@gmail.com Registration No: 201400246D GST Reg. No: 201400246D

RE: estimate cost for vehicle no: SFE 9400Y

Bal brought forward:		\$ 6,765.12
Rust proofing.		80.00 40
Upholstery.		120.00 40
Remove & refit rear w/screen.		120.00
Transfer tailgate fitting.		80.00 50-
Remove & refit exhaust pipe.		80.00 50
		7,245.12
	Plus 7% GST	507.16
		7,752.28

SD: seven thousand seven hundred fifty-two & cents twenty-eight only.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signeture:

Date:

Taylon 97495749
Codays:
Compson 20/12/12
Resum affarepair
Sur C Illando.com.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	3762C	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SFE9400Y	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended De-registration Date:	21 Dec 2017	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	STREAM 1.8L A	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2008	
Engine No.:	R18A12805320	
Chassis No.:	JHMRN68408S205318	
Maximum Power Output:	103.0 kW (138 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$20,126.00	
Original Registration Date:	26 Sep 2008	
First Registration Date:	26 Sep 2008	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$20,126.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details		
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	25 Sep 2018	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$10,063.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details		
COE Expiry Date:	25 Sep 2018	
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)	
COE Period(Years):	10	

QP Paid:	\$13,301.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$1,012.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$11,075.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 Dec 2017

ОК

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, J-MART MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\$4,440.50 (Repair Cost), \$\$1,200.00 (Loss of Rental)\$\$0.00 (Disbursement)for vehicle no. \$\$FE 9400Y that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 16/12/2017 (date) along PIE EXIT 1 TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\$LP 6266J. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 20/12/2017 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>GUI AH SENG</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SFE 9400Y</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SFE 9400Y (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this (day) of	(month) 2018 (year)	
	TO TOWN OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with ch	nop)

SGCARMART.COM THE DNLY PLACE FOR SMART CAR BUYERS

SGCARMART APP DOWNLOAD

Car Mai

HOME

NEW CARS

USED CARS

SELL CARS

MOTOR DIRECTORY

PRODUCT GUIDE

ARTICLES



Honda Stream

Price Range

Depreciation

2008

Vehicle Type

Home > Used Cars > Dickson Automobile > Honda Stream 1.8A

Tools & Tips

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Aftermarket

Car Ownership

On The Move

Lifestyle

EASING

Car Leasing

Honda Stream 1.8A

Overview

Financial

Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos

Map



DICKSON AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD

A member of DICKSON AUTO GROUP

Established since 1988

Add to Shortlist

Add to Compare

Add a Note

Report Error

More Actions

Car Details

Price

\$17,800

Depreciation

Reg Date

09-Jun-2008

(5mths 18days COE left)

Manufactured

2007

Mileage

112,025 km (11.7k /yr)

Transmission

Auto

Engine Cap

1,799 €€

Road Tax

\$978 /yr

Power

103.0 kW (138 bhp)

View specs of the Honda Stream (2007-2014)

Curb Weight

1,370 kg

Features

1.8L I-VTEC Engine, 5 Speed Auto Transmission, SRS Airbags, Auto Climatic Aircon Control, Reverse Sensors.

Knockdown Rear Seats, 4 x Disc Brake.

Accessories

Sports Rims, Pioneer Car Stereo System, Solar Film, Electrical Retractable Side Mirrors, Upholstery Leather

Seats.

Description

Low Interest At 1.99%. Very Low Mileage! Extended Warranty Available! Well Kept By Previous Owner In: Spectacular Good Condition, Test It And It Will Show You! Buy It From Us With A Peace Of Mind, A Company Accredited With Outstanding Awards, Professional After Sales Service Assured. Come To Our Aircon Showroom To Admire It In Pristine Condition Now, Before It's

Gonel

0

0

0









Seller Informat

Company

Address

Compare

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 22 December, 2017 3:52 PM

To:

"insurance@lioncityrentals.com.sg"

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 6266J(AIG) & SFE 9400Y ON 16/12/2017

Your Ref: SLP 6266J

Our Ref: CC6/LCR17024228/T1js3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 6266J(AIG) & SFE 9400Y ON 16/12/2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SFE 9400Y against your insurance policy.

Based on the information on hand, we are of the opinion that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6749-5792 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I, Gui Ah Sha	(the third party claimant")
of 898 A Tanpule St 81 #0	9 - 782 (521898) (address), owner
of SFE 94004 (vehicle no.) hereby authorize	J-MART MOTER PTE LTD ("the workshop")
to act for me with respect to my claim for repair	r costs and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for
my vehicle no SFE 94004 that wa	s damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on 16/12/ 3017 (date) along	(location)
involving vehicle no/s SLP 626 5 ("the accident	dent**).
I further authorize the workshop to settle my ab	ove mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit
and the workshop is further authorized to recei	ve payment further to settlement of my claim with
payment cheque/s being made in favour of the v	vorkshop.
I further acknowledge that any settlement the	workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability bas	sis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
vehicle/s is concerned.	
Dated this 17 (day) of Dec (m	nonth) 20 17 (year)
\	May 150 m
7 stor	
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
(with chop if applicable)	(with chop)

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, <u>J-MART MOTOR PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>SS4,440.50</u> (Repair Cost), <u>SS1,200.00</u> (Loss of Rental)<u>SS0.00</u> (Disbursement)for vehicle no. <u>SFE 9400Y</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>16/12/2017</u> (date) along <u>PIE EXIT 1 TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SLP 6266J</u>. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>20/12/2017</u> (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>GUI AH SENG</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SFE 9400Y</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SFE
9400Y (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this (day) of to	(month) 2018 (year)
MTM (July)	ON PICE TO A
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Block 5 Defu Lane 10, #01-578 Defu Industrial Park C, (S)539186 Company Reg. No. 201400246D GST Reg No. 201400246D

Email: jmartmotorpl@gmail.com

Tel: 6343-0934 Fax: 6343-0921

TAX INVOICE NO:

TP18-0136

DATE:

19-Sep-2018

Gui Ah Seng

PAYABLE BY AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNTS\$
VEHICLE NO: SFE 9400Y	
To Supply:	
_ump sum for repair cost:	4,150.00
Plus 7% GST	290.50
F105 (70 OO)	4,440.50

J - MART MOTOR PTE LTD

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

A & T CAR RENTAL PTE. LTD. Co. Reg. No. 201600008M

BLOCK 119 ALJUNIED AVENUE 2 #01-24 SINGAPORE 380119

HP: 9681 3079

No.: 0037

				110	7001
OFFICIAL RECEI	PT			DATE: 27	117
RECEIVED FROM	Gui	Ah Sang			
THE SUM OF DOLLARS	0/10	Thousand	Eigh+	Hundred	Only
BEING PAYMENT OF	SLH	8738717/12	117 - 27	1/12/17	
\$ 1800/2			Δ.	& T CAR RENTAL	PTE. LTD.
CHEQUE NO.:			_	AUTHORISED SIGN	IATURE

A & T CAR RENTAL PTE. LTD. Co. Reg. No. 201600008M

BLOCK 119 ALJUNIED AVENUE 2 #01-24 SINGAPORE 380119

HP: 9681 3079

ACCESSORIES CHECK Ashtray STD Tools

Radio / Cass

_tack

CD

VEHICLE RE	ENTAL AGREEMENT
HIRER'S PARTICULARS	Vehicle No: SLN & 738T Replace Veh No:
Name: (as in I/C) Gul Ah Sing	Mileage Out: Mileage Out:
NRIC / PASSPORT No: S12837-62 C	Make & Model: Aute / Manual
Address (Res): 898 A Tangino 9+ 81	
#09-782 (52/898)	OUT: Date 17 12 17 Time: (- OU p m
Name & Address of Employer:	HIRE / PERIOD EXPIRY
raditio di riduroso di Errigioyer	COLLISION DAMAGE WAIVER Excess 2000 YES / NO
Occupation: Driving Exp:	PERSONAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE YES / NO
Driving Licence No: As Above D/L Type: Local / Internat	tional CHARGES
Issue Date: Date of Birth:	11111
Tel: (O) (R) HP	
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	Monthly @ S per month
Name: (as in I/C)	Hours @ \$ per hour
NRIC / PASSPORT No:	
Address (Res):	Others @ \$
an marcos et di a seri me	CDW @ \$ per day / month
Driving Licence No: D/L Type: Local / Internat	tional PAI @ \$ per day / month
Issue Date : Date of Birth:	Delivery Service
Occupation: Driving Exp:	SUB TOTAL \$ 1800
EHICLE CHECK LIST	PETROL LEVEL
S - SCRATCHES S - SCRATCHES	Out E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F
NO DE LOS PEROSES	∩ In E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F
	EXTENSION
	Collection Service
	Misc.
	TOTAL CHARGES \$ (80)
A-ACCIDENTS A-ACCI	Rented Out By:
RIGHT FRONT TOP LEF	FT LOOK
ACCESSORIES CHECK	Hirer's Signature
Ashtray Cig Lighter S/Tyre	Value of the Control

Addition Driver's Signature

VRA No.: 0187

I had read and agreed to the terms and conditions on both sides of this agreement. If I have presented a charge/credit card for payment, I agreed that all amounts payable under this agreement and for parking and traffic infringements may be billed to that account and my signature above will be considered to have been made on the charge/credit card voucher. All informations I had given A & T CAR RENTAL PTE. LTD. in connection with this agreement is true.

* IMPORTANT

- 1. ONLY PERSONS ABOVE 23 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN 2 YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE, AUTHORISED, LICENSED AND SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE.
- 2. ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRER, AN ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED.
- 3. THE HIRER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN PER HOUR OR PER DAY, INCLUSIVE OF COW AND/OR PAI WHERE APPLICABLE.
- 4. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY IF THERE IS BOOLY INJURIES, A POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 24 HOURIS

Hub Caps

Cartridges

5. VEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINDAPORE USE CHICK AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINDAPORE WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT OF THE COMPANY A & T CAR RENTAL PTE. LTD.

RETURN OF VEHICLE - THE HIRER / DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLUMN "SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER" FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL BE DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO A & T CAR RENTAL PTE. LTD. AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENGED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER.

DATE IN	TIME IN	MILEAGE	CHECKED BY	REMARKS	Page (
27/12/	17 9.50	am			SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Fastiane

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	18 Dec 2017 Edit Reg		20 Dec 2017 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,150.00 Edit Estima	4 1 7 7	4,150.00 New Rpt		Report Cancel C	for Survey
	Main) R	eference	Clair	n Details		Documen	ts	Show Ali
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	LCRF Pte	Ltd, Co. Reg. N	o.: 201624597K						
Main Claimant:	MR GUI A	H SENG, ID: S	1283762C						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SFE940	SFE9400Y					7 23:00 - :59 hs and 20 Days	From LTA Reg (Date (Man Yr))
Claim Type	Type: TP / 0278321520SG				icy/Cover te No.:	099999508	0999995085 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Rep No. (Insured):	SLP62663				icy No. aimant):	17-MB013867-R08			
				Ex	cess:				
Repairer:	J-mart Me	otor Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 5 Defu Lane 10	#01-578, 53	9186 Defu	Lane - Tel: 6	3430934		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - Tel: 65-64	19-3000	[Handled b	y Tan, Wilson-	KL]	
Claimant's Insurer:	Tokio Ma	Tokio Marine Insurance Singapore Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6221 6111							
Adjuster:	03/01/20		t Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	6-3561 [Ha	indled by	MOHD TAUF	IKH BIN HAMII	o] [Final R	pt due
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					V	ew All Com	pose Case Mai
There are r	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	кѕ∃				View All 5	Search Tasks	Create New Tas	k Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler	Assig	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Done

Claim Documents

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
	seement Beneste			-	-
No	Finalized On	ATC Asia Basific Transport Was 144 (1971)	1 per		V
-	- Intelligible to the Intelligence of the Inte	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) Accident Statement	-	Thumbnail	Prin
1	22/12/17 09:32	From:SC + Reg. No: SLP62663, Claiment: LCRF PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	Z
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Continue	Thumbnall	-
1	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	(V)
3	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	3
5	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load 3PG	S
8	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
9	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	Z.
12	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	Z)
15	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
16	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	1
17	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
18	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
20	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
25	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
27	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
10	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page V	1
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Prin
31	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	1
32	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
34	02/10/18 14:44	/10/18 14:44 General View		Load JPG	12
35	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load 3PG	12
38	02/10/18 14:44	P. Martin printer Strong Printer Str			3
39	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	-
40		Control of the American	0	Load JPG	<u>~</u>
-	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	8
43	02/10/18 14:44	02/10/18 14:44 General View		Load JPG	1
44	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	3
45	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
46	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	1
47	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
48	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
49	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
50	02/10/18 14:44	14:44 General View		Load JPG	V
51	02/10/18 14:44	General View		Load JPG	W
52	02/10/18 14:44	General View		Load JPG	V
53	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	∀
54	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
56	02/10/18 14:44	General View			
57	02/10/18 14:44	General View	9	Load JPG	V
58	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
59	GOOD CONTRACTOR	General View	0	Load JPG	8
-	02/10/18 14:44		0	Load JPG	V
50	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
51	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
52	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
53	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
54	02/10/18 14:44	General View	0	Load JPG	~
55	02/10/18 14:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N.
56	02/10/18 14:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 🔻	V
Va.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
	21/12/17 16:23	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	21/12/17 16:23 22/12/17 15:53	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED LETTER TO INSURED	0	Load PDF	
1	12/10/18 10:45	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
	12/10/18 10:45	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
,	12/10/18 10:45	Release Voucher	ő	Load PDF	
,	12/10/18 10:45	RENTAL RECEIPT	Ö	Load POF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	and the second second second
There are no document checklists configured.	

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM		
	TEAM	
	$I \leftarrow \Delta M$	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle	hicle No: SLP6266J (Insd veh)		Model:	HONDA STREAM 1.8 L (A)		
		SFE9400Y (TP veh)				
Date of	of Accident: 16/12/2017					
						1
	Sum Settlerr	ent :	[] Ye		[X] No	-
Repair E				: S	7,752.28	1
	pair Cost			: \$	4,440.50	
Loss of	10 11 24 17			: \$		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (: \$	1,200.00	8 days
	A Search F	ee		: \$	0.00	
Others:				: \$	0.00	
				: \$		
Final Se	ttlement Su	m		: 5	5,640.50	
below)			IA Register] YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate
	GIA Regist				_	le: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
	A Liability:			D 1000		lity (*):(%)
		bility to b	e filled only	for chain c	ollisions and for c	ases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks						
Paymen	t Instructio	n: Paye	e's Breakdo	wn		
1) J-N	fart Motor P	te Ltd			: \$	5,640.50
2)					: \$	
	JOANNE I	EE KHA	NG MIN		12 Oct 2018	
1	LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No.:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/LCR17024228/T1JB3Q2

Date:

12/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999995085

Claimant Vehicle

SFE9400Y

Insured Vehicle No:

SLP6266J

No: Date of Loss:

16/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0278321520SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SFE9400Y

Make & Model:

HONDA STREAM, 1.8 L (A) 26/09/2008 (Man. Year: 2008) Engine No: Chassis No: R18A12805320

Reg. Date: Colour

Odometer:

JHMRN68408S205318 120366 km

Engine Capacity:

1799 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

205/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

205/65 R15

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
4,735.12	3,474.00	1,261.12	26.63
0.00	0.00	0.00	
2,510.00	1,730.00	780.00	31.08
0.00	0.00	0.00	
0.00	0.00	0.00	
7,245.12	5,204.00	2,041.12	28.17
	4,150.00		
7,245.12	4,150.00	3,095.12	42.72
507.16	290.50	216.66	42.72
7,752.28	4,440.50	3,311.78	42.72
50.00/day) (S\$)	1,200.00		
	4,735.12 0.00 2,510.00 0.00 0.00 7,245.12 7,245.12 507.16	4,735.12 3,474.00 0.00 0.00 2,510.00 1,730.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,245.12 5,204.00 4,150.00 7,245.12 4,150.00 507.16 290.50 7,752.28 4,440.50	4,735.12 3,474.00 1,261.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,510.00 1,730.00 780.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7,245.12 5,204.00 2,041.12 4,150.00 3,095.12 507.16 290.50 216.66 7,752.28 4,440.50 3,311.78

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/12/2017

Date Inspected:

20/12/2017

Inspected At:

Nett Liability (S\$)

J-mart Motor Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 5 Defu Lane 10, #01-578

Singapore 539186

5,640,50

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster:	MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID	Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount	
1	1	*TAILGATE	Bent	903.00 FL	*903.00 FL	
2	1	*STREAM EMBLEM	Necessary	48.80 FL	*48.80 FL	
3	1	*TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	Repair	165.70 FL	*-FL	
4	1	*H EMBLEM	Necessary	29.30 FL	*29.30 FL	
5	1	*TAILGATE LOCK	Dented	146.30 FL	*146.30 FL	
5	1	*TAILGATE CENTRE LOCK MOTOR	Not Necessary	156.80 FL	*-FL	
7	1	*TAILGATE TRIMBOARD	Deformed	204.80 FL	*204.80 FL	
3	1	*TAILGATE INNER HANDLE	Deformed	23.40 FL	*23.40 FL	
9	2	*TAILLAMP	Cut	975.00 FL	*975.00 FL	
10	1	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	588.90 FL	*588.90 FL	
11	1	*REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER	Deformed	32.10 FL	*32.10FL	
12	2	*REAR BUMPER RETAINER	Necessary	58.60 FL	*58.60 FL	
13	2	*REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET	Bent	74.80 FL	*74.80 FL	
14	2	*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	10.00 FL	*10.00 FL	
15	1	*EXHAUST PIPE	Repair	634.10 FL	*-FL	
16	1	*EXHAUST PIPE CHROME	Cut	110.60 FL	*110.60 FL	
17	1	*END PANEL	Bent	448.50 FL	*448.50 FL	
18	1	*END PANEL INNER GARNISH	Deformed	152.10 FL	*152.10 FL	
19	1	*REAR W/SCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	48.80 FL	*48.80 FL	
20	2	*REAR NO PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	84.00 FL	*-FL	
21	1	*SPARE TYRE CARDBOARD	Not Necessary	181.10FL	*-FL	
22	1	*SPARE TYRE TRAY	Not Necessary	78.60 FL	*-FL	
23	1	*SPARE TYRE SCREW	Not Necessary	26.10FL	*-FL	
24	1	*REAR NO PLATE	Bent	40.00FS	*40.00 FS	
25	1	*REAR W/SCREEN GUM	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS	
26	4	*REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Not Working	500.00FS	*300.00 FS	
=Fran	nchise part. S=Spcf	Nett. L≠ListItemDisc.		1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30		
			Sub Total (S\$)	5,771.40	4,245.00	
		- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 1,036.28 771.00				
			Total Parts (S\$)	4,735.12	3,474.00	

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	1,000.00	700.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	1,000.00	700.00
3	WIRING	New	30.00	30.00
4	RUST PROOFING	New	80.00	40.00
5	UPHOLSTERY	New	120.00	40.00
6	REMOVE & REFIT REAR W/SCREEN	New	120.00	120.00
7	TRANSFER TAILGATE FITTING	New	80.00	50.00
8	REMOVE & REFIT EXHAUST PIPE	New	80.00	50.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	2,510.00	1,730.00
	Report was	unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >